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Product Description

Ordering Information

Product Name

Cold-rolled 
Steel Plate,
Powder 
Electroplating

Enclosure Adapter Panel Brand 
Customization

Adapter

Supported 

Mounting
Pigtail Type

Fiber Optic Terminal Box Desktop Type

Opening

Eco-friendly 
ABS

Method

Custom-molded 
Buckle

Installation

Tool-free 
Snap-in

Efficiency
Fusion Splice

Improved by
 70%

Tray

Low Loss

Adapter Type

SC

LC

FC

Modular embedded design
boosts work efficiency by 70%

Tool-free snap-on installation with 
panelsadapterremovableaccess-front

Flip-top latch enables instant one-touch 
opening/closure

Terminal Box

Enclosure

Surface Finish

Adapter Panel

Adapter Mounting

Port Type

Square Port

Round Port

SC Adapter

FC Adapter

LC Adapter

Pigtail

Fusion Splice Tray

4-port Dimensions

8-port Dimensions

Application

Compliance Standard

Desktop Plug-in Type

1.0mm Cold-rolled Steel Plate

Powder Coating, Satin Texture

Snap-fit Embedded Installation

Screw-less Snap-in

Square Port & Round Port

SC/LC

FC

Supports 4/8-core Single-mode & Multimode (10G)

Supports 4/8-core Single-mode & Multimode (10G)

Supports 4/8/16-core Single-mode & Multimode (10G)

Low Loss

Eco-friendly ABS

235mm×133mm×40mm (D×W×H)

266mm×136mm×48mm (D×W×H)

Outdoor or Indoor Weak Current Box

YD/T 977-2011

 

 

 

Front-Removable 
Embedded 
Design

ENTERPRISE COOPERATION

■ The desktop terminal box is independently developed by our team with proprietary mold and patent protection.
■ Supports 4, 8, 16-core SC, LC, FC adapters in both square and round ports.
■ Compatible with Single-mode, Multimode, 10G OM3/OM4/OM5 fibers.

enterprise@ampcom.com      
PROJECT COMMUNICATION
project@ampcom.com    


